
National Track Challenge (NSW)- Day 1

Date: 3rd October 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, NSW

Chief Commissaire: Kevin Fisher Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Saturday, October 03 2020 12:28:49pm
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Event 12: JM17 Ind Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m - STANDINGS

1. 186 Ben ANDERSON (Orange CTC) 2:24.679
Lap 1 21.433 21.433 (1)
Lap 2 16.853 38.287 (1)
Lap 3 17.075 55.362 (1)
Lap 4 17.815 1:13.178 (1)
Lap 5 18.025 1:31.204 (1)
Lap 6 17.961 1:49.165 (1)
Lap 7 17.892 2:07.058 (1)
Lap 8 17.621 2:24.679 (1)

2. 193 Curtis TRKULJA (Nowra Velo Club) 2:29.766 +5.08
Lap 1 23.200 23.200 (4)
Lap 2 17.406 40.606 (2)
Lap 3 17.607 58.213 (2)
Lap 4 17.792 1:16.006 (2)
Lap 5 18.061 1:34.068 (2)
Lap 6 18.273 1:52.341 (2)
Lap 7 18.693 2:11.034 (2)
Lap 8 18.731 2:29.766 (2)

3. 191 Isaac SILVA (Bankstown Sports CC) 2:41.655 +16.97
Lap 1 23.058 23.058 (3)
Lap 2 18.985 42.044 (3)
Lap 3 19.561 1:01.605 (3)
Lap 4 20.165 1:21.770 (3)
Lap 5 20.681 1:42.451 (3)
Lap 6 20.253 2:02.705 (3)
Lap 7 19.874 2:22.579 (3)
Lap 8 19.076 2:41.655 (3)

4. 225 Harrison PAPADIMITRIOU (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:47.220 +22.54
Lap 1 22.899 22.899 (2)
Lap 2 19.359 42.259 (4)
Lap 3 20.829 1:03.088 (4)
Lap 4 21.017 1:24.106 (4)
Lap 5 21.048 1:45.155 (4)
Lap 6 21.198 2:06.354 (4)
Lap 7 21.501 2:27.855 (4)
Lap 8 19.365 2:47.220 (4)

192 Jaydan STANTON-KEIR (Lidcombe Auburn CC)


